NON-CURRENT ASSETS
Interests in subsidiaries

CURRENT ASSETS
Bank balances and cash

NET ASSETS

CAPITAL AND RESERVES
Share capital
Reserves

Wong Pak Ming
Director

BALANCE SHEET

At 31st December, 2001

Notes

12

22
24

Wong Kit Fong
Director

23

HK$°000

64,871

30,059

94,930

30,000
64,930

94,930



