## **BALANCE SHEET**

At 31st December, 2001

	Notes	HK\$'000
NON-CURRENT ASSETS	10	(4.071
Interests in subsidiaries	12	64,871
CURRENT ASSETS		
Bank balances and cash		30,059
NET ASSETS		94,930
CAPITAL AND RESERVES		
Share capital	22	30,000
Reserves	24	64,930
		94,930

**Wong Pak Ming** Director **Wong Kit Fong** Director